Position Other Positions Held

Econ & Development Services
Dir

Building Official

Chief Plans Examiner
Assistant Dev Services Director
Chief Of Code Enforcement
Zoning Administrator

Senior Planner

Management Analyst
Principal Planner
Combination Inspector
Building Inspector

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Management Analyst
Senior Planner

Building Inspector
Combination Building Inspector
Chief Of Inspection
Building Inspector
Associate Planner
Executive Secretary

Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Building Technician Il
Code Enforcement Officer
Management Analyst

Code Enforcement Officer

City

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Department

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$183,589

$131,745
$119,321
$108,850
$104,941
$104,283
$98,618
$97,723
$93,700
$88,208
$88,155
$86,440

$86,364
$85,543
$80,657
$80,360
$79,170
$77,984
$71,840
$69,758
$67,610
$65,467
$63,713
$62,909
$56,751
$55,229
$54,974
$54,784

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$88,669

$59,359
$65,256
$62,080
$55,571
$64,717
$54,548
$51,935
$59,837
$45,067
$45,421
$42,731

$49,987
$48,895
$43,782
$46,477
$53,863
$42,174
$43,065
$42,829
$43,584
$38,743
$40,828
$42,808
$37,853
$31,611
$28,910
$35,406



Senior Plumbing & Mech
Inspector

Office Specialist Il

Permit Processing Specialist
Code Enforcement Officer
Administrative Secretary
Building Technician Il

Code Enforcement Officer
Assistant Planner

Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Building Technician Il
Permit Processing Specialist
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Associate Planner
Associate Planner

Intern

Assistant Planner

Intern

Intern

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

$54,361

$50,593
$49,497
$48,216
$44,696
$41,329
$38,333
$36,425
$36,220
$33,340
$30,393
$23,599
$21,255
$18,129
$10,118

$9,496

$6,620

$6,238

$4,804

$2,657

$0

$34,592
$30,601
$28,206
$34,109
$25,583
$16,289
$19,445
$21,508
$14,195
$0

$0
$8,731
$0
$6,298
$6,724
$0
$2,640
$0

$0



