Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Econ & Development Services Dir		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$183,589	\$88,669
Building Official		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$131,745	\$59,359
Chief Plans Examiner		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$119,321	\$65,256
Assistant Dev Services Director		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$108,850	\$62,080
Chief Of Code Enforcement		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$104,941	\$55,571
Zoning Administrator		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$104,283	\$64,717
Senior Planner		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$98,618	\$54,548
Management Analyst		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$97,723	\$51,935
Principal Planner		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$93,700	\$59,837
Combination Inspector		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$88,208	\$45,067
Building Inspector		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$88,155	\$45,421
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$86,440	\$42,731
Management Analyst		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$86,364	\$49,987
Senior Planner		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$85,543	\$48,895
Building Inspector		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$80,657	\$43,782
Combination Building Inspector		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$80,360	\$46,477
Chief Of Inspection		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$79,170	\$53,863
Building Inspector		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$77,984	\$42,174
Associate Planner		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$71,840	\$43,065
Executive Secretary		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$69,758	\$42,829
Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$67,610	\$43,584
Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$65,467	\$38,743
Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$63,713	\$40,828
Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$62,909	\$42,808
Building Technician II		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$56,751	\$37,853
Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$55,229	\$31,611
Management Analyst		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$54,974	\$28,910
Code Enforcement Officer		Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$54,784	\$35,406

Senior Plumbing & Mech Inspector	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$54,361	\$0
Office Specialist II	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$50,593	\$34,592
Permit Processing Specialist	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$49,497	\$30,601
Code Enforcement Officer	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$48,216	\$28,206
Administrative Secretary	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$44,696	\$34,109
Building Technician II	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$41,329	\$25,583
Code Enforcement Officer	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$38,333	\$16,289
Assistant Planner	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$36,425	\$19,445
Code Enforcement Officer	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$36,220	\$21,508
Code Enforcement Officer	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$33,340	\$14,195
Building Technician II	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$30,393	\$0
Permit Processing Specialist	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$23,599	\$0
Code Enforcement Officer	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$21,255	\$8,731
Code Enforcement Officer	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$18,129	\$0
Associate Planner	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$10,118	\$6,298
Associate Planner	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$9,496	\$6,724
Intern	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$6,620	\$0
Assistant Planner	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$6,238	\$2,640
Intern	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$4,804	\$0
Intern	Costa Mesa	Development Services	\$2,657	\$0